Air inlet
systems
for modern livestock farming
  Made entirely of plastic and
stainless steel
  An appropriate solution for every
situation
  Modular system
  Flexible dimensions
  Easy to install
A
er
oR
an
ge
-L
-E
N
20
05
0
Type Layers Force
Width Height Width Height Width Height 10 Pa 20 Pa 30 Pa 40 Pa Kg
AW1-16 C 1 617 390 610 385 690 520 1,600 2,200 2,700 3,100 5
AW1-24 C 1 902 390 895 385 975 520 2,400 3,400 4,100 4,800 6
AW1-32 C ** 1 1187 390 1180 385 1260 520 3,200 4,500 5,500 6,400 7
TAW2-48 2 902 745 895 740 975 875 4,800 6,700 8,300 9,500 12
TAW2-64 2 1187 745 1180 740 1260 875 6,400 9,100 11,100 12,800 14
TAW3-72 3 902 1100 895 1095 975 1230 7,200 10,100 12,400 14,300 18
TAW3-96 3 1187 1100 1180 1095 1260 1230 9,600 13,600 16,600 19,200 21
TAW3-120 3 1472 1100 1465 1095 1545 1230 12,000 17,000 20,900 24,100 24
TAW4-95 4 902 1455 895 1450 975 1585 9,500 13,500 16,500 19,100 24
TAW4-128 4 1187 1455 1180 1450 1260 1585 12,800 18,100 22,200 25,600 28
TAW4-161 4 1472 1455 1465 1450 1545 1585 16,100 22,700 27,800 32,100 32
TAW5-119 5 902 1810 895 1805 975 1940 11,900 16,900 20,700 23,900 30
TAW5-160 5 1187 1810 1180 1805 1260 1940 16,000 22,600 27,700 32,000 35
TAW5-201 5 1472 1810 1465 1805 1545 1940 20,100 28,400 34,800 40,200 40
** With the recess dimensions any tolerance variations in width or height have been taken into account.
** As standard, the AW1-32 C has been equipped with 2 brackets.
Cut-out (mm) * Rear view (mm) Front view (mm) Air flow (m3/h)
A